Team Results

3.rocnik 3.kolo Praktickej strelby DACCM
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Standard Division

Seniors Category

TEAM

Points
1 676,9779
2 618,6344
3 539,6118
4 482,1501
5 401,8016
6 289,7052

Name

JPS Snina

DACCM 1

DACCM 2

DACCM 3

CCC

DACCM 4

COMPETITOR

Points

276,0610
2447171
156,1998

258,8227
193,6047
166,2070

196,3933
175,7140
167,5045

185,6400
157,3462
139,1639

239,3820
162,4196

116,8043
110,8947
62,0062

Name

JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
MIKA, Marek

BONK, Adrian
HUMENIK, Lubomir
DUDA, Martin

HOSTOVICAK, Michal
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
TULEJA, Miroslav
FEHER, Igor

HRIN, FrantiSek
LUGOS, Peter
KONDAS, Roman
SOROCINA, Marek

HAMADEJ, Matej
KMETONY, Miroslav
LUKAC, Jan
MICHALCO, Marek

FECURA, Viadimir
Peter, Michal

LORINCIK, Jan
Salapka, Lubomir
DUBRAVCAK, Jan
ROMAN, Gabriel
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